CONFIGURABLE CROSS-FLOW HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
ENERGY BOX
Heat recovery units ENERGY BOX62
Compact heat recovery unit with
cross-flow heat exchanger in 8 sizes from
500 m3/h to 5.400 m3/h. The casing is
made from aluminium profile frame with

ENERGY BOX
Heat recovery units ENERGY BOX 67
ACCESSORIES TABLE
Model Ø
(mm)
AFR-N (spare filter for CADB/T-N) APC
Inlet/outlet
protection
guards
ACOPEL F400 N
Circular flexible
connector
SIL
Circular sound
attenuatorsAFR-N G4 AFR-N M5 AFR-N F7 AFR-N F9
ENERGY BOX 500 200 AFR-N-200/05 G4 AFR-N-200/05 M5 AFR-N-200/05 F7 AFR-N-200/05 F9 APC-200 ACOPEL F400-200/160 N  SIL-200
ENERGY BOX 900 250 AFR-N-250/08 G4 AFR-N-250/08 M5 AFR-N-250/08 F7 AFR-N-250/08 F9 APC-250 ACOPEL F400-250/160 N  SIL-250
ENERGY BOX 1200 315 AFR-N-315/12 G4 AFR-N-315/12 M5 AFR-N-315/12 F7 AFR-N-315/12 F9 APC-315 ACOPEL F400-315/160 N  SIL-315
ENERGY BOX 1900 355 AFR-N-355/18 G4 AFR-N-355/18 M5 AFR-N-355/18 F7 AFR-N-355/18 F9 APC-355 ACOPEL F400-355/160 N  SIL-355
ENERGY BOX 2400 355 AFR-N-355/23 G4 AFR-N-355/23 M5 AFR-N-355/23 F7 AFR-N-355/23 F9 APC-355 ACOPEL F400-355/160 N  SIL-355
ENERGY BOX 3300 400 AFR-N-400/30 G4 AFR-N-400/30 M5 AFR-N-400/30 F7 AFR-N-400/30 F9 APC-400 ACOPEL F400-400/160 N  SIL-400
ENERGY BOX 4400 450 AFR-N-450/45 G4 AFR-N-450/45 M5 AFR-N-450/45 F7 AFR-N-450/45 F9 APC-450 ACOPEL F400-450/160 N  SIL-450
ENERGY BOX 5200 500 AFR-N-500/55 G4 AFR-N-500/55 M5 AFR-N-500/55 F7 AFR-N-500/55 F9 APC-500 ACOPEL F400-500/160 N  SIL-500
For more information see “Heat recovery accessories” and/or “Mounting accessories”.
Mounting accessories supplied with a finish of galvanized sheet without painting.
TPP-N
Rain Protection Cowls